74354 Besigheim, Elser Ring 66

3 1/2-Zimmer-Wohnung Nr. 13

OG + TG Nr. 21

Wohnflache

Wohnen

Schlafen

Kind

Kiche

Bad

wWC

Flur

Balkon 12,08 gm

(zur Halfte angerechnet)

Gesamtwohnflache

Miete Wohnung

Miete TG

Nebenkosten

21,66 gm
15,91 gm
9,94 gm
7,38 gm
5,40 gm
2,03 gm
12,64 gm

6,04 gm

81,00 gm

990,00 €

69,00 €
160,00 €
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